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DEPARTMENT CHAIR DEPT A&P CHAIR A&P CONTACT  CONTACT INFORMATION  
 

Anesthesiology Alann Solina, MD Amanda Burden, MD Evelyn Rodriguez rodriguez-evelyn@cooperhealth.edu 

Biomedical Sciences Darren Boehning, PhD  Brad Fischer, PhD Paige Devereaux devereaux@rowan.edu  

 

Diagnos�c Imaging Todd Siegal, MD Pauline Germaine, DO  Tisha Banks banks-�sha@cooperhealth.edu 

Emergency Medicine Michael Chansky, MD Brigite Baumann, MD  Ramie Hood hood-ramie@cooperhealth.edu 

Family Medicine Bennet Shenker, MD  Dina Silverman, PhD  Alexandra O'Neill oneill-alexandra@cooperhealth.edu 

Medicine Steven Trzeciak, MD Perry Weinstock, MD Patricia McGahey  mcgahey-patricia@cooperhealth.edu 

Neurology Tudor Jovin, MD  Amy Colcher, MD  Janna Yacove�  yacove�-janna@cooperhealth.edu 

Neurosurgery Ajith Thomas, MD  Amy Colcher, MD   Janna Yacove�  yacove�-janna@cooperhealth.edu 

OB/Gyn Robin Perry, MD Saifuddin Mama, MD  Eileen Boardman boardman-eileen@cooperhealth.edu 

Orthopedic Surgery David Fuller, MD  Richard Lackman, MD  
 

Julia Valen�n  valen�n-julia@cooperhealth.edu  

Pathology Roland Schwar�ng, MD Xinmin Zhang, MD  Kim Persick persick-kim@cooperhealth.edu 

Pediatrics Michael Goodman, MD Gary Stahl, MD  Eileen Boardman boardman-eileen@cooperhealth.edu 

Physical Medicine & Rehab Michael Saulino, MD, PhD  Amy Colcher, MD   Donna Quinlan quinlan-donna@cooperhealth.edu 

Psychiatry Anthony Rostain, MD  Dina Silverman, PhD  Rosy Espinal  espinal-rosy@cooperhealth.edu 

   
Paige Persons  persons-paige@cooperhealth.edu 

Radia�on Oncology Anthony Dragun, MD Richard Lackman, MD  
 

Patricia French french-patricia@cooperhealth.edu 

Surgery Jeffrey Carpenter, MD Frank Spitz, MD  Paula Marques  marques-paula@cooperhealth.edu 
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